
#1 Men's 60 Meters
M Meet Record 6.75 Nigel Hill 2/25/2018

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALLER, JeVon SR VCU 6.83q 3(1)

2 O'CONNOR, Jolon SO Rhode Island 6.84q 4(1)

3 JOHNSON, Jalen FR George Maso 6.87q 2(1)

4 BARJOLO, Nate FR Rhode Island 6.88q 2(2)

5 HOWARD, Tristen FR Rhode Island 6.90q 2(3)

6 GASCON, Myles JR Saint Louis 6.94q 1(1)

7 BROWNE, Camron SR VCU 6.95q 1(2)

8 WALLACE, Justin FR VCU 6.98q 4(2)

9 SMITH, Gordon SO VCU 7.00 1(3)

10 CARTER, Isaiah SO George Maso 7.01 1(4)

11 ROSS, Jordan JR Rhode Island 7.01 4(3)

12 RODIA, Michael FR UMass Amhe 7.04 3(2)

13 KING, Ashton FR George Maso 7.06 3(3)

14 TOMPKINS, Nick SO Davidson 7.09 3(4)

15 MAXWELL, Kenneth FR Fordham 7.10 2(4)

16 KAMAU, Sundiata SR George Maso 7.14 2(5)

17 WALSH, Patrick FR UMass Amhe 7.15 3(5)

18 GONZALEZ, Felipe FR UMass Amhe 7.19 4(4)

19 ADAMS, Donald FR St. Joseph's ( 7.20 4(5)

20 CLARK, Cameron JR Davidson 7.23 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 GASCON, Myles JR Saint Louis 6.94q

2 BROWNE, Camron SR VCU 6.95q

3 SMITH, Gordon SO VCU 7.00

4 CARTER, Isaiah SO George Maso 7.01

5 CLARK, Cameron JR Davidson 7.23

Heat 2 of 4

1 JOHNSON, Jalen FR George Maso 6.87q

2 BARJOLO, Nate FR Rhode Island 6.88q

3 HOWARD, Tristen FR Rhode Island 6.90q

4 MAXWELL, Kenneth FR Fordham 7.10

5 KAMAU, Sundiata SR George Maso 7.14

Heat 3 of 4

1 WALLER, JeVon SR VCU 6.83q

2 RODIA, Michael FR UMass Amhe 7.04

3 KING, Ashton FR George Maso 7.06

4 TOMPKINS, Nick SO Davidson 7.09

5 WALSH, Patrick FR UMass Amhe 7.15

Heat 4 of 4

#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 O'CONNOR, Jolon SO Rhode Island 6.84q

2 WALLACE, Justin FR VCU 6.98q

3 ROSS, Jordan JR Rhode Island 7.01

4 GONZALEZ, Felipe FR UMass Amhe 7.19

5 ADAMS, Donald FR St. Joseph's ( 7.20

#3 Men's 200 Meters
M Meet Record 21.19 Richard Wagner 2/25/1995

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 CARTER, Isaiah SO George Maso 21.94q 3(1)

2 O'CONNOR, Jolon SO Rhode Island 22.01q 4(1)

3 HACKERSON, Noah SO VCU 22.09q 6(1)

4 HARDIN, Josh FR Davidson 22.10q 5(1)

5 CREELEY, Liam FR Rhode Island 22.20q 1(1)

6 WELDE, Michael JR St. Joseph's ( 22.25q 6(2)

7 FREEMAN, Lewis FR VCU 22.40q 4(2)

8 DESKINS, Edward SO George Maso 22.56q 5(2)

9 BARJOLO, Nate FR Rhode Island 22.72 3(2)

10 KING, Ashton FR George Maso 22.91 6(3)

11 LEFEVRE, Robert SO Fordham 22.94 4(3)

12 FORD, Eric FR St. Joseph's ( 23.02 1(2)

13 RODIA, Michael FR UMass Amhe 23.18 6(4)

14 GONZALEZ, Felipe FR UMass Amhe 23.28 5(3)

15 CLARK, Cameron JR Davidson 23.43 2(1)

16 MAXWELL, Kenneth FR Fordham 23.48 2(2)

17 WALLER, JeVon SR VCU 23.57 3(3)

18 BENTON, Mason FR UMass Amhe 23.61 3(4)

19 BACON, Josh FR St. Joseph's ( 24.52 4(4)

20 JOHNSON, Jalen FR George Maso 24.76 5(4)

ADAMS, Donald FR St. Joseph's ( DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 6

1 CREELEY, Liam FR Rhode Island 22.20q

2 FORD, Eric FR St. Joseph's ( 23.02

ADAMS, Donald FR St. Joseph's ( DNS

Heat 2 of 6

1 CLARK, Cameron JR Davidson 23.43

2 MAXWELL, Kenneth FR Fordham 23.48

Heat 3 of 6

1 CARTER, Isaiah SO George Maso 21.94q

2 BARJOLO, Nate FR Rhode Island 22.72
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 WALLER, JeVon SR VCU 23.57

4 BENTON, Mason FR UMass Amhe 23.61

Heat 4 of 6

1 O'CONNOR, Jolon SO Rhode Island 22.01q

2 FREEMAN, Lewis FR VCU 22.40q

3 LEFEVRE, Robert SO Fordham 22.94

4 BACON, Josh FR St. Joseph's ( 24.52

Heat 5 of 6

1 HARDIN, Josh FR Davidson 22.10q

2 DESKINS, Edward SO George Maso 22.56q

3 GONZALEZ, Felipe FR UMass Amhe 23.28

4 JOHNSON, Jalen FR George Maso 24.76

Heat 6 of 6

1 HACKERSON, Noah SO VCU 22.09q

2 WELDE, Michael JR St. Joseph's ( 22.25q

3 KING, Ashton FR George Maso 22.91

4 RODIA, Michael FR UMass Amhe 23.18

#5 Men's 400 Meters
M Meet Record 47.50 Jeremy Collins 2/25/1999

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WELDE, Michael JR St. Joseph's ( 48.63q 2(1)

2 HACKERSON, Noah SO VCU 48.88q 3(1)

3 FREEMAN, Lewis FR VCU 49.16q 2(2)

4 HONOHAN, Lucas SR UMass Amhe 49.32q 3(2)

5 HARDIN, Josh FR Davidson 49.39q 1(1)

6 YOUNG, Jarrett FR Rhode Island 49.50q 1(2)

7 FLAKER, Jarett FR George Maso 49.53q 4(1)

8 HOPKINS, Danny SO Saint Louis 49.92q 4(2)

9 FORD, Eric FR St. Joseph's ( 50.50 3(3)

10 BAMGBOSE, Ladi SO St. Joseph's ( 50.52 4(3)

11 DREW, Riley FR UMass Amhe 51.61 2(3)

12 MCKAY, Sean FR UMass Amhe 51.76 2(4)

13 SCHEIER, David JR Rhode Island 52.00 1(3)

14 EVANS, Sebastian SR VCU 52.05 1(4)

15 JAMES , Isaiah FR Fordham 52.30 3(4)

16 EDOBI, Kris JR St. Joseph's ( 52.45 1(5)

17 MARTENS, Bernd FR UMass Amhe 52.65 3(5)

17 QUAINOO, Justice FR La Salle 52.65 4(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HARDIN, Josh FR Davidson 49.39q

2 YOUNG, Jarrett FR Rhode Island 49.50q

3 SCHEIER, David JR Rhode Island 52.00

4 EVANS, Sebastian SR VCU 52.05

5 EDOBI, Kris JR St. Joseph's ( 52.45

Heat 2 of 4

1 WELDE, Michael JR St. Joseph's ( 48.63q

2 FREEMAN, Lewis FR VCU 49.16q

3 DREW, Riley FR UMass Amhe 51.61

4 MCKAY, Sean FR UMass Amhe 51.76

Heat 3 of 4

1 HACKERSON, Noah SO VCU 48.88q

2 HONOHAN, Lucas SR UMass Amhe 49.32q

3 FORD, Eric FR St. Joseph's ( 50.50

4 JAMES , Isaiah FR Fordham 52.30

5 MARTENS, Bernd FR UMass Amhe 52.65

Heat 4 of 4

1 FLAKER, Jarett FR George Maso 49.53q

2 HOPKINS, Danny SO Saint Louis 49.92q

3 BAMGBOSE, Ladi SO St. Joseph's ( 50.52

4 QUAINOO, Justice FR La Salle 52.65

#7 Men's 500 Meters
M Meet Record 1:02.72 Dustin Kuzma 2/25/2000

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MAGEE, Kyle JR St. Joseph's ( 1:05.06q 1(1)

2 LAURENT, Alexander FR UMass Amhe 1:05.58q 1(2)

3 PLAIA, Lucas FR Rhode Island 1:05.63q 3(1)

4 MISKO, Antony SR Fordham 1:05.93q 1(3)

5 BRITTINGHAM, Michael FR St. Joseph's ( 1:06.02q 2(1)

6 WALLER, Emmanuel JR VCU 1:06.32q 1(4)

7 KNIGHT, Jared SO VCU 1:06.36q 3(2)

8 BROWN, Elijah FR George Maso 1:06.54q 4(1)

9 SCHAEFER, Luke JR Saint Louis 1:06.76 3(3)

10 BROWN, Erik SO Fordham 1:07.29 2(2)

11 POLIZZI, Nathan FR George Maso 1:07.43 2(3)

12 DUBSKY, Daniel FR UMass Amhe 1:07.76 4(2)

13 KIVIAT, CJ FR Rhode Island 1:07.87 4(3)

14 MARTIN, Aidan FR Saint Louis 1:08.44 3(4)

15 OETTL, Raphael JR Davidson 1:11.05 4(4)

16 MCPHILLIPS, Jack FR Saint Louis 1:12.09 2(4)

HEAT RESULTS
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#7 Men's 500 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 MAGEE, Kyle JR St. Joseph's ( 1:05.06q

2 LAURENT, Alexander FR UMass Amhe 1:05.58q

3 MISKO, Antony SR Fordham 1:05.93q

4 WALLER, Emmanuel JR VCU 1:06.32q

Heat 2 of 4

1 BRITTINGHAM, Michael FR St. Joseph's ( 1:06.02q

2 BROWN, Erik SO Fordham 1:07.29

3 POLIZZI, Nathan FR George Maso 1:07.43

4 MCPHILLIPS, Jack FR Saint Louis 1:12.09

Heat 3 of 4

1 PLAIA, Lucas FR Rhode Island 1:05.63q

2 KNIGHT, Jared SO VCU 1:06.36q

3 SCHAEFER, Luke JR Saint Louis 1:06.76

4 MARTIN, Aidan FR Saint Louis 1:08.44

Heat 4 of 4

1 BROWN, Elijah FR George Maso 1:06.54q

2 DUBSKY, Daniel FR UMass Amhe 1:07.76

3 KIVIAT, CJ FR Rhode Island 1:07.87

4 OETTL, Raphael JR Davidson 1:11.05

#9 Men's 800 Meters
M Meet Record 1:50.95 Blaine Lacey 2/25/2018

(Top 2 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 OCHS, Collin SO Rhode Island 1:55.15Q 2(1)

2 LA DUCA, Jeremiah JR Fordham 1:55.24Q 1(1)

3 GREENE, Jayden FR St. Joseph's ( 1:55.51Q 2(2)

4 IMBOQUE, Ianique SO Rhode Island 1:56.02Q 1(2)

5 MULDOON, Jack FR Davidson 1:56.09q 2(3)

6 BAKER, Eli FR Rhode Island 1:56.14q 1(3)

7 STEWART, Malik FR Saint Louis 1:56.23q 2(4)

8 MCCLAIN, Paul FR George Maso 1:57.77q 2(5)

9 JACOBSON, Eric SO Fordham 1:57.79 1(4)

10 FLOYD, Noah JR Davidson 1:57.83 2(6)

11 BUCKNER, Zack FR St. Bonavent 1:57.95 1(5)

12 MCCLELLAN, Stephen SR St. Joseph's ( 1:58.00 1(6)

13 MOELTER, Owen FR St. Joseph's ( 1:58.53 2(7)

14 THALER, Josh FR St. Joseph's ( 1:58.71 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 LA DUCA, Jeremiah JR Fordham 1:55.24Q

#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 IMBOQUE, Ianique SO Rhode Island 1:56.02Q

3 BAKER, Eli FR Rhode Island 1:56.14q

4 JACOBSON, Eric SO Fordham 1:57.79

5 BUCKNER, Zack FR St. Bonavent 1:57.95

6 MCCLELLAN, Stephen SR St. Joseph's ( 1:58.00

7 THALER, Josh FR St. Joseph's ( 1:58.71

Heat 2 of 2

1 OCHS, Collin SO Rhode Island 1:55.15Q

2 GREENE, Jayden FR St. Joseph's ( 1:55.51Q

3 MULDOON, Jack FR Davidson 1:56.09q

4 STEWART, Malik FR Saint Louis 1:56.23q

5 MCCLAIN, Paul FR George Maso 1:57.77q

6 FLOYD, Noah JR Davidson 1:57.83

7 MOELTER, Owen FR St. Joseph's ( 1:58.53

#11 Men's 1000 Meters
M Meet Record 2:25.24 Nathan Schulte 2/25/2018

(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GORDON SNIFFEN, Ben SO Davidson 2:28.67Q 2(1)

2 NELSON, Zalen JR Fordham 2:28.95Q 2(2)

3 MARTINENKO, Harrison FR Saint Louis 2:29.12q 2(3)

4 WATERS, Kellen JR Rhode Island 2:30.03Q 1(1)

5 KINDOPP, Aidan SO Rhode Island 2:30.37Q 1(2)

6 GRANT, Shane FR UMass Amhe 2:30.88Q 3(1)

7 TUOHY, Patrick JR Fordham 2:31.14q 2(4)

8 CAMPBELL, Gavin FR St. Joseph's ( 2:31.30 1(3)

9 RIVARD, Liam SO La Salle 2:31.45Q 3(2)

10 DEGENERO, Raphael SO Davidson 2:32.45 3(3)

11 SMITH, Zach JR St. Joseph's ( 2:32.55 2(5)

12 MURPHY, Sean FR St. Joseph's ( 2:32.64 2(6)

13 WILCOX, Samuel FR Fordham 2:32.72 1(4)

14 SZWED, Michael JR St. Joseph's ( 2:32.84 3(4)

15 BURNS, Leo SO Saint Louis 2:33.24 1(5)

16 YOURISH, Josh SO George Maso 2:33.40 3(5)

17 STRZELINSKI, Christopher SR Fordham 2:34.42 2(7)

18 COOGAN, Nathan SR Rhode Island 2:34.58 3(6)

19 COURTWRIGHT, Zane SO St. Bonavent 2:36.43 1(6)

20 SERVIS, Dylan SO La Salle 2:39.61 1(7)

21 PITRE, Brycen JR La Salle 2:40.62 3(7)

22 BRANDERBIT, Joseph FR La Salle 2:45.35 3(8)

RYAN, Kieran SO St. Bonavent DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
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#11 Men's 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 WATERS, Kellen JR Rhode Island 2:30.03Q

2 KINDOPP, Aidan SO Rhode Island 2:30.37Q

3 CAMPBELL, Gavin FR St. Joseph's ( 2:31.30

4 WILCOX, Samuel FR Fordham 2:32.72

5 BURNS, Leo SO Saint Louis 2:33.24

6 COURTWRIGHT, Zane SO St. Bonavent 2:36.43

7 SERVIS, Dylan SO La Salle 2:39.61

Heat 2 of 3

1 GORDON SNIFFEN, Ben SO Davidson 2:28.67Q

2 NELSON, Zalen JR Fordham 2:28.95Q

3 MARTINENKO, Harrison FR Saint Louis 2:29.12q

4 TUOHY, Patrick JR Fordham 2:31.14q

5 SMITH, Zach JR St. Joseph's ( 2:32.55

6 MURPHY, Sean FR St. Joseph's ( 2:32.64

7 STRZELINSKI, Christopher SR Fordham 2:34.42

RYAN, Kieran SO St. Bonavent DNS

Heat 3 of 3

1 GRANT, Shane FR UMass Amhe 2:30.88Q

2 RIVARD, Liam SO La Salle 2:31.45Q

3 DEGENERO, Raphael SO Davidson 2:32.45

4 SZWED, Michael JR St. Joseph's ( 2:32.84

5 YOURISH, Josh SO George Maso 2:33.40

6 COOGAN, Nathan SR Rhode Island 2:34.58

7 PITRE, Brycen JR La Salle 2:40.62

8 BRANDERBIT, Joseph FR La Salle 2:45.35

#17 Men's 5000 Meters
M Meet Record 13:52.66 Sean Quigley 2/25/2008

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GILLEN, Toby FR Saint Louis 14:22.51 2(1) 10

2 HASTIE, Bobby SR St. Joseph's ( 14:26.78 2(2) 8

3 KEDIR, Ibrahim JR La Salle 14:27.97 2(3) 6

4 IKENBERRY, Jack JR George Maso 14:29.90 2(4) 5

5 LEFEVER, Zach SR UMass Amhe 14:34.57 1(1) 4

6 FLEISCHER, Ben SO Rhode Island 14:35.31 2(5) 3

7 JAMES, Ryan SR La Salle 14:38.88 2(6) 2

8 SIEBERT, Charlie FR Davidson 14:39.13 2(7) 1

9 HALL, Brandon JR Fordham 14:39.84 2(8)

10 BOND, Wesley FR George Maso 14:54.93 2(9)

11 ZULKOFSKE, Eric JR Rhode Island 14:58.30 2(10)

12 LANDIS, Richard SO George Maso 15:08.18 2(11)

13 JUMPER, Kevin FR St. Joseph's ( 15:08.79 2(12)

14 RAHN, Joshua SR UMass Amhe 15:12.21 2(13)

15 ZUCCA , Steve FR Fordham 15:13.46 2(14)

#17 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 BURGESS, Benjamin SO UMass Amhe 15:16.98 1(2)

17 DONOVAN, Patrick FR Saint Louis 15:24.62 2(15)

18 GEER, Carter FR St. Joseph's ( 15:31.57 1(3)

19 SHANAHAN, Jay FR Davidson 15:46.03 2(16)

20 BUCKNER, Zack FR St. Bonavent 15:51.91 1(4)

21 MCCARTHY, Colin FR St. Bonavent 15:56.74 1(5)

22 GROFF, Aidan FR St. Joseph's ( 16:09.94 2(17)

SANDRAS, Alex SO La Salle DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LEFEVER, Zach SR UMass Amhe 14:34.57

2 BURGESS, Benjamin SO UMass Amhe 15:16.98

3 GEER, Carter FR St. Joseph's ( 15:31.57

4 BUCKNER, Zack FR St. Bonavent 15:51.91

5 MCCARTHY, Colin FR St. Bonavent 15:56.74

Section 2 of 2

1 GILLEN, Toby FR Saint Louis 14:22.51

2 HASTIE, Bobby SR St. Joseph's ( 14:26.78

3 KEDIR, Ibrahim JR La Salle 14:27.97

4 IKENBERRY, Jack JR George Maso 14:29.90

5 FLEISCHER, Ben SO Rhode Island 14:35.31

6 JAMES, Ryan SR La Salle 14:38.88

7 SIEBERT, Charlie FR Davidson 14:39.13

8 HALL, Brandon JR Fordham 14:39.84

9 BOND, Wesley FR George Maso 14:54.93

10 ZULKOFSKE, Eric JR Rhode Island 14:58.30

11 LANDIS, Richard SO George Maso 15:08.18

12 JUMPER, Kevin FR St. Joseph's ( 15:08.79

13 RAHN, Joshua SR UMass Amhe 15:12.21

14 ZUCCA , Steve FR Fordham 15:13.46

15 DONOVAN, Patrick FR Saint Louis 15:24.62

16 SHANAHAN, Jay FR Davidson 15:46.03

17 GROFF, Aidan FR St. Joseph's ( 16:09.94

SANDRAS, Alex SO La Salle DNF

#19 Men's 60m Hurdles
M Meet Record 7.94 Ian Davis 1/27/2019

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SMITH, Jayden FR Davidson 8.04q 2(1)

2 GAITHER, Cory JR Davidson 8.05q 1(1)

3 ANTHONY, Bryce SO Davidson 8.16q 1(2)

4 FAIRCLOTH, Daiqwaun JR VCU 8.16q 1(3)

5 WALLER, Emmanuel JR VCU 8.16q 1(4)
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#19 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
6 WILSON, Marcus FR VCU 8.19q 2(2)

7 BENSON, Jordan SO Davidson 8.27q 1(5)

8 DONAHUE, Devin FR Rhode Island 8.29q 2(3)

9 PERRY, Nasir FR UMass Amhe 8.35 2(4)

10 AGYEMAN, Denzel FR UMass Amhe 8.37 2(5)

11 ALLEN, Timothy FR George Maso 8.53 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 GAITHER, Cory JR Davidson 8.05q

2 ANTHONY, Bryce SO Davidson 8.16q

3 FAIRCLOTH, Daiqwaun JR VCU 8.16q

4 WALLER, Emmanuel JR VCU 8.16q

5 BENSON, Jordan SO Davidson 8.27q

Heat 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Jayden FR Davidson 8.04q

2 WILSON, Marcus FR VCU 8.19q

3 DONAHUE, Devin FR Rhode Island 8.29q

4 PERRY, Nasir FR UMass Amhe 8.35

5 AGYEMAN, Denzel FR UMass Amhe 8.37

6 ALLEN, Timothy FR George Maso 8.53

#25 Men's 4000m DMR
M Meet Record 9:56.46 George Washington 2/25/2018

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Davidson (A) MR 9:56.25 10

1) DROMETER, Owen SO 2) GAITHER, Cory JR

3) GORDON SNIFFEN, Ben SO 4) DOS REIS, Joe FR

2 La Salle (A) 9:58.72 8

1) PTACK, James FR 2) PITRE, Brycen JR

3) RIVARD, Liam SO 4) JACIW-ZURAKOWSKY, Luke SR

3 Rhode Island (A) 10:02.94 6

1) KINDOPP, Aidan SO 2) KIVIAT, CJ FR

3) COOGAN, Nathan SR 4) RUBUSH, Tyler JR

4 Saint Louis (A) 10:07.24 5

1) BURNS, Leo SO 2) HOPKINS, Danny SO

3) STEWART, Malik FR 4) AHMED, Firaol FR

5 George Mason (A) 10:07.65 4

1) MUNIZ, Kai SO 2) POLIZZI, Nathan FR

3) YOURISH, Josh SO 4) SEAL, James SO

#25 Men's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 UMass Amherst (A) 10:07.69 3

1) GRANT, Shane FR 2) BENTON, Mason FR

3) CALITRI, Nicholas FR 4) KENNEY, Will FR

7 St. Joseph's (Pa.) (A) 10:12.31 2

1) STEINHOFF, George SR 2) BAMGBOSE, Ladi SO

3) CAMPBELL, Gavin FR 4) COFFEY, Matthew SO

8 Fordham (A) 10:15.44 1

1) BEZUNEH, Nathaniel FR 2) JAMES , Isaiah  FR

3) LOMBARDI , Justin  FR 4) ASHER, Daniel FR

9 VCU (A) 10:30.49

1) PHILLIPS, Kendall FR 2) ADELUGBA, Paul FR

3) BANNISTER, Corey SO 4) LUCZAK, Jaden FR

10 St. Bonaventure (A) 11:07.74

1) COURTWRIGHT, Zane SO 2) BUCKNER, Zack FR

3) HULSEY, Wyatt  JR 4) GREGORY, Darion JR

#29 Men's Pole Vault
M Meet Record 17' 0.75" Jeff Core 2/25/1993

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRUBAKER, Mason FR Rhode Island 4.80m 10

2 FLYNN, Forest JR George Maso 4.65m 8

3 BARBOREK, Decker JR George Maso 4.65m 6

4 CHERRY, Ryan SO George Maso 4.35m 5

5 WALDHAUSEN, Neil FR Rhode Island 4.35m 4

6 LAMELL, Wyatt FR Rhode Island 3.90m 3

7 SCOTT, Nick FR George Maso 3.75m 2

ANTHONY, Bryce SO Davidson NH

BAKER, James FR Saint Louis NH

#31 Men's Long Jump
M Meet Record 24' 5" Cordell Livingston 2/25/2013

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SHIRLEY, Xavier SO George Maso MR 7.46m 2(1) 10

2 BROWNE, Camron SR VCU 7.16m 2(2) 8

3 SMITH, Gordon SO VCU 7.16m 2(3) 6

4 CHABON, Andrew SR UMass Amhe 7.13m 2(4) 5

5 REICHENBACH, Jack JR Rhode Island 6.99m 2(5) 4

6 THOMAS, Trevor FR VCU 6.97m 2(6) 3

7 FEHM, Patrick FR St. Joseph's ( 6.88m 1(1) 2

8 SUTHUMPUN, Napisit SO George Maso 6.80m 2(7) 1

9 RHEE, Justin FR Fordham 6.80m 2(8)

10 TATE, Davon FR Rhode Island 6.70m 2(9)

11 COLES, David FR VCU 6.65m 2(10)

12 GLENDON, Tyler SO UMass Amhe 6.59m 1(2)

13 WATSON, Aaron SR George Maso 6.54m 1(3)
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#31 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 ADAMS, Donald FR St. Joseph's ( 6.47m 1(4)

15 KOUADIO, Jayden FR Saint Louis 6.40m 1(5)

16 BRUENDERMAN, Evan FR Saint Louis 6.39m 1(6)

17 BACON, Josh FR St. Joseph's ( 5.83m 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FEHM, Patrick FR St. Joseph's ( 6.88m

2 GLENDON, Tyler SO UMass Amhe 6.59m

3 WATSON, Aaron SR George Maso 6.54m

4 ADAMS, Donald FR St. Joseph's ( 6.47m

5 KOUADIO, Jayden FR Saint Louis 6.40m

6 BRUENDERMAN, Evan FR Saint Louis 6.39m

7 BACON, Josh FR St. Joseph's ( 5.83m

Flight 2 of 2

1 SHIRLEY, Xavier SO George Maso MR 7.46m

2 BROWNE, Camron SR VCU 7.16m

3 SMITH, Gordon SO VCU 7.16m

4 CHABON, Andrew SR UMass Amhe 7.13m

5 REICHENBACH, Jack JR Rhode Island 6.99m

6 THOMAS, Trevor FR VCU 6.97m

7 SUTHUMPUN, Napisit SO George Maso 6.80m

8 RHEE, Justin FR Fordham 6.80m

9 TATE, Davon FR Rhode Island 6.70m

10 COLES, David FR VCU 6.65m

#37 Men's Weight Throw
M Meet Record 67' 1.12" Will Schwartz 2/25/2020

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SIMMONS, Jaylen SR George Maso 20.29m 10

2 BUCHANAN, Johnathan JR Rhode Island 20.04m 8

3 AKINJISOLA, Jide JR Rhode Island 19.07m 6

4 VOLLBRECHT, Jaekob JR VCU 18.99m 5

5 BOND, Sam FR Rhode Island 18.17m 4

6 O'BRIEN, Coston SR UMass Amhe 17.70m 3

7 COCKRELL, Coby JR VCU 17.60m 2

8 JACOBS, Derek SR Rhode Island 17.46m 1

9 GROSS, Garsen JR George Maso 16.63m

10 COLLADO, Diego JR Saint Louis 16.39m

11 STEGGERDA, Connor JR George Maso 15.95m

12 WARGO, Alec JR Fordham 15.13m

13 BARNETT, Justin SO VCU 14.95m

14 KESTYN, Robert SO George Maso 14.75m

#39 Men's Indoor Heptathlon
M Meet Record 5770 John Seals 2/25/2017

Pl Name Yr Team Points Pts
1 GARDNER, Cason JR George Maso 2982

2 DONAHUE, Devin FR Rhode Island 2787

3 NEI, Ellis FR George Maso 2728

4 LAMELL, Wyatt FR Rhode Island 2712

5 TONA, Ryan FR Rhode Island 2692

6 THOMAS, Trevor FR VCU 2653

7 ANTHONY, Bryce SO Davidson 2617

8 ATKINS, Mykalee SR VCU 2553

9 HOLDEN WINGATE, William FR Davidson 2386

10 MILLER, Mason FR UMass Amhe 2322

11 TARANTINO, Matthew JR UMass Amhe 2275

12 BAKER, James FR Saint Louis 2209

#39-1 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60 Meters
M Meet Record 6.75 Nigel Hill 2/25/2018

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DONAHUE, Devin FR Rhode Island 7.10 1(1) 847

2 LAMELL, Wyatt FR Rhode Island 7.14 1(2) 833

3 GARDNER, Cason JR George Maso 7.15 1(3) 830

4 ATKINS, Mykalee SR VCU 7.19 2(1) 816

5 ANTHONY, Bryce SO Davidson 7.22 1(4) 806

6 THOMAS, Trevor FR VCU 7.31 2(2) 775

7 NEI, Ellis FR George Maso 7.34 2(3) 765

8 TONA, Ryan FR Rhode Island 7.50 1(5) 713

9 BAKER, James FR Saint Louis 7.52 1(6) 706

10 MILLER, Mason FR UMass Amhe 7.64 2(4) 668

11 TARANTINO, Matthew JR UMass Amhe 7.65 2(5) 665

12 HOLDEN WINGATE, William FR Davidson 7.73 2(6) 640

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 DONAHUE, Devin FR Rhode Island 7.10 847

2 LAMELL, Wyatt FR Rhode Island 7.14 833

3 GARDNER, Cason JR George Maso 7.15 830

4 ANTHONY, Bryce SO Davidson 7.22 806

5 TONA, Ryan FR Rhode Island 7.50 713

6 BAKER, James FR Saint Louis 7.52 706

Section 2 of 2

1 ATKINS, Mykalee SR VCU 7.19 816

2 THOMAS, Trevor FR VCU 7.31 775

3 NEI, Ellis FR George Maso 7.34 765

4 MILLER, Mason FR UMass Amhe 7.64 668

5 TARANTINO, Matthew JR UMass Amhe 7.65 665
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#39-1 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
6 HOLDEN WINGATE, William FR Davidson 7.73 640

#39-2 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Long Jump
M Meet Record 24' 5" Cordell Livingston 2/25/2013

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 THOMAS, Trevor FR VCU 6.88m 785

2 GARDNER, Cason JR George Maso 6.65m 732

3 TONA, Ryan FR Rhode Island 6.63m 727

4 NEI, Ellis FR George Maso 6.56m 711

5 LAMELL, Wyatt FR Rhode Island 6.56m 711

6 DONAHUE, Devin FR Rhode Island 6.49m 695

7 HOLDEN WINGATE, William FR Davidson 6.19m 628

8 MILLER, Mason FR UMass Amhe 6.06m 600

9 TARANTINO, Matthew JR UMass Amhe 6.00m 587

10 ANTHONY, Bryce SO Davidson 5.92m 569

11 BAKER, James FR Saint Louis 5.90m 565

12 ATKINS, Mykalee SR VCU 5.63m 508

#39-3 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Shot Put
M Meet Record 63' 5.02" Jaylen Simmons 2/25/2020

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DONAHUE, Devin FR Rhode Island 13.56m 701

2 ANTHONY, Bryce SO Davidson 12.28m 623

3 GARDNER, Cason JR George Maso 12.17m 617

4 ATKINS, Mykalee SR VCU 11.65m 585

5 TONA, Ryan FR Rhode Island 11.59m 582

6 LAMELL, Wyatt FR Rhode Island 11.49m 575

7 NEI, Ellis FR George Maso 11.17m 556

8 HOLDEN WINGATE, William FR Davidson 11.06m 549

9 TARANTINO, Matthew JR UMass Amhe 9.47m 454

10 MILLER, Mason FR UMass Amhe 9.15m 435

11 THOMAS, Trevor FR VCU 8.95m 423

12 BAKER, James FR Saint Louis 8.47m 394

#39-4 Men's Indoor Heptathlon High Jump
M Meet Record 7' 1.75" Barry Cantrell 2/25/1996

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GARDNER, Cason JR George Maso 2.00m 803

2 NEI, Ellis FR George Maso 1.88m 696

3 TONA, Ryan FR Rhode Island 1.85m 670

4 THOMAS, Trevor FR VCU 1.85m 670

5 ATKINS, Mykalee SR VCU 1.82m 644

6 MILLER, Mason FR UMass Amhe 1.79m 619

7 ANTHONY, Bryce SO Davidson 1.79m 619

8 LAMELL, Wyatt FR Rhode Island 1.76m 593

#39-4 Men's Indoor Heptathlon High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
9 TARANTINO, Matthew JR UMass Amhe 1.73m 569

9 HOLDEN WINGATE, William FR Davidson 1.73m 569

11 DONAHUE, Devin FR Rhode Island 1.70m 544

12 BAKER, James FR Saint Louis 1.70m 544

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 George Mason GMAS 51

2 Rhode Island URI 49

3 VCU VCU 24

4 La Salle LASA 16

5 UMass Amherst MASS 15

5 Saint Louis SLU 15

7 St. Joseph's (Pa.) SJOE 12

8 Davidson DAVD 11

9 Fordham FORD 1
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